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A000185790 SOUMAJIT  HALDER Male No  1 1 UR  10  473.00  6923.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087309 ANIKET  BANERJEE Male No  2 2 UR  10  471.00  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222164 RUPA  SAMADDER Female No  3  1 3 SC  11  470.00  6506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001955513 AHANA  HAIT Female No  4 4 UR  3  469.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982859 ARNAB  HAZRA Male No  5 5 UR  14  468.00  7133.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001584429 AISHIK  FADIKAR Male No  6 6 UR  8  466.00  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869759 ISHAN  GHOSH Male No  7 7 UR  4  466.00  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232818 TITHI  DAS Female No  8  2 8 SC  8  466.00  6340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311772 MD FARHAN AKHTAR Male No  9  1 9 OBC-A  10  465.00  7010.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123496 SHILPA  PRODHAN Female No  10  3 10 SC  20  464.00  7539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583140 SWEETY KUMARI DAS Female No  11  4 11 SC  7  459.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141134 MONIRA  KHATOON Female No  12  2 12 OBC-A  7  457.00  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001490184 TISTA  HALDAR Female No  13 13 UR  1  457.00  6482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771316 SAYONI  GHOSH Female No  14  1 14 OBC-B  12  456.00  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968624 SUVANKAR  DAS Male No  15  5 15 SC  15  455.00  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002257946 AAFIA  KHURSHID Female No  16 16 UR  8  454.00  7099.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736256 RIZA . BHATTACHARJEE Female No  17 17 UR  18  447.00  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565439 SUBHANKAR  MONDAL Male No  18  6 18 SC  6  444.00  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048556 VEDANT  MITRA Male No  19 19 UR  6  442.00  6910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949586 DAISHIKA  CHANDA Female No  20 20 UR  12  440.00  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540023 SOUMYADIP  BISWAS Male No  21  7 21 SC  9  439.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244102 MANOSIJ  MUKHERJEE Male No  22 22 UR  12  437.00  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874673 SINJINI  NANDI Female No  23 23 UR  18  437.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188450 SURAIYA  BISWAS Female No  24 24 UR  3  432.00  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493863 MD SHOEB SAUKAT Male No  25 25 UR  15  431.00  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252295 SAMPRIKTA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  26 26 UR  2  428.00  6754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737472 SHREYA  NASKAR Female No  27  8 27 SC  3  424.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754115 RAVI  RANJAN Male No  28 28 UR  18  419.00  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012122 TANUSHREE  SINGHA Female No  29 29 UR  12  418.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022533 ARNOBH  GHOSH Male Yes  30  2 30 OBC-B  11  417.00  7078.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000224362 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  31 31 UR  3  416.00  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020307 SOUMYAJEET  BANERJEE Male No  32 32 UR  8  416.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301216 MD SAFI Male No  33 33 UR  6  415.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926709 RUKAYA  SULTANA Female No  34 34 UR  5  412.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311200 GRANTHIKA  SAHA Female No  35 35 UR  17  411.00  6910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073102 SNEHA  KHATUYA Female No  36 36 UR  11  409.00  6462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288794 SUSMITA  MAKHAL Female No  37  9 37 SC  7  409.00  6448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676841 MD AYAZ ALI Male No  38 38 UR  10  406.00  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734039 NAMITA  SAHA Female No  39 39 UR  12  405.00  7329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167457 DISHA  DAS Female No  40  10 40 SC  11  402.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000952633 MD  SOHAB Male No  41 41 UR  3  402.00  6461.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315410 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  42  11 42 SC  19  401.00  7009.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315935 SUNANDA  BHUYAN Female No  43 43 UR  16  401.00  6380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574692 SNEHA  SAMADDAR Female No  44 44 UR  6  400.00  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372843 BIJOY  DAS Male No  45  12 45 SC  9  399.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000288008 SANCHITA  SENGUPTA Female No  46 46 UR  3  397.00  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334112 SAYAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  47 47 UR  13  396.00  7025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554437 IPSITA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  48 48 UR  8  396.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314828 PROTHOM  ADHIKARY Male No  49 49 UR  21  395.00  6863.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153879 RISHA  BASU Female No  50 50 UR  7  394.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880730 AMRITA  PAUL Female No  51 51 UR  5  394.00  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000141075 TUHIN  BISWAS Male No  52 52 UR  3  392.00  6874.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313122 SHOURYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  53 53 UR  13  392.00  6771.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668161 DEBRISHI  BHATTACHARYA Male No  54 54 UR  11  392.00  6708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218346 SAMPA  SARKAR Female No  55 55 UR  2  390.00  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152880 ANIRBAN  KUNDU Male No  56 56 UR  6  390.00  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248148 NEHA  BAIN Female No  57  13 57 SC  11  389.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198669 ARITRIKA  CHANDA Female No  58 58 UR  15  389.00  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291928 AYUSHMAN  SENGUPTA Male No  59 59 UR  2  388.00  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051721 JYOTI  DEY Female No  60 60 UR  12  386.00  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000540306 SAPTARSHI  NAG Male No  61 61 UR  17  386.00  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239085 ANKANA  DAS Female No  62  14 62 SC  4  386.00  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400430 ANINDA  PODDAR Male No  63 63 UR  3  386.00  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001489309 RANI  SHAW Female No  64 64 UR  10  385.00  6786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527249 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  65 65 UR  2  385.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131556 BARSHA  MONDAL Female No  66  15 66 SC  5  381.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001820045 AMALESH  MANDAL Male No  67  16 67 SC  1  379.00  7751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000536045 SHAIKH MD MASUD Male No  68 68 UR  7  377.00  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210995 MOUPRIYA  SEN Female No  69 69 UR  4  376.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351637 RICHITA  DUTTA Female No  70 70 UR  18  376.00  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763519 JYOTI RANJAN ROY Male No  71  17 71 SC  3  374.00  7103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835968 SUKANYA  PINE Female No  72 72 UR  1  374.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057848 TANMOY  PAUL Male No  73 73 UR  10  373.00  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168294 MD JAYED HOQUE Male No  74 74 UR  3  372.00  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767639 ABHRAKANTI  SARKAR Male No  75 75 UR  11  372.00  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000191580 PRATIM  MONDAL Male No  76  18 76 SC  17  372.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291952 RUPSA  SANTRA Female No  77  3 77 OBC-B  6  371.00  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544444 DIP  MONDAL Male No  78  19 78 SC  5  371.00  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544497 SANCHITA DAS ADHIKARY Female No  79 79 UR  11  370.00  6295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442966 SUDESHNA  PAHARI Female No  80 80 UR  4  369.00  6973.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055762 SANJOY  KARATI Male No  81  20 81 SC  2  369.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799220 MOLLIKA  KHATUN Female No  82 82 UR  12  367.00  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497994 KRISH  GOND Male No  83  1 83 ST  3  366.00  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238916 NAUSHIN  ALI Female No  84 84 UR  2  365.00  6949.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088597 AKASH  KOIRI Male No  85 85 UR  22  364.00  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000696719 ANISHA  RONG Female No  86 86 UR  8  364.00  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241606 RANIK  MONDAL Male No  87  21 87 SC  8  363.00  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703962 SANDIPAN  SAHOO Male No  88 88 UR  7  362.00  7060.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392032 SAHIN ALI MONDAL Male No  89 89 UR  5  361.00  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097647 SHABNUR  NAHAR Female No  90 90 UR  1  361.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002204525 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  91 91 UR  11  360.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493432 RUPA  MONDAL Female No  92  22 92 SC  5  359.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000886693 JINIA  BISWAS Female No  93 93 UR  3  359.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139060 PAROMITA  PRAMANICK Female No  94 94 UR  9  357.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458103 SUVAM  NASKAR Male No  95 95 UR  8  353.00  6545.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523889 DEBOJIT  SARKAR Male No  96 96 UR  7  352.00  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803597 JOYITA  MONDAL Female No  97  23 97 SC  7  351.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420406 SUNIL  KARMAKAR Male No  98 98 UR  10  350.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338156 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  99 99 UR  4  348.00  6847.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579951 CHAYANIKA  PODDER Female No  100 100 UR  10  347.00  6947.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359622 SAYAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  101 101 UR  17  346.00  7027.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242096 SNEHA  ROY Female No  102 102 UR  6  346.00  6851.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555355 AMAIFA  PARVEEN Female No  103  3 103 OBC-A  9  346.00  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179717 SAYANTI  DUTTA Female No  104 104 UR  4  346.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001810837 SAYAN  AHMED Male No  105  4 105 OBC-A  8  345.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000537901 MEHBUBA  KHAYRUN Female No  106 106 UR  7  345.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320208 SIMA  SARDAR Female No  107 107 UR  3  344.00  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638291 IRFANA  KHATOON Female No  108 108 UR  20  343.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166880 AISIKA  MANNA Female No  109 109 UR  20  343.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831202 SNEHASISH  PRAMANIK Male No  110 110 UR  6  343.00  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307803 SOUMYADEB  SARKAR Male No  111  24 111 SC  9  342.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943938 MANOJ  KHAMARU Male No  112  25 112 SC  3  341.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140665 TRISHA  KAR Female No  113 113 UR  4  341.00  6448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184688 ARYAN  BASU Male No  114 114 UR  11  340.00  7391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484632 DONA  MITRA Female No  115 115 UR  1  340.00  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164831 ANKITA  PAL Female No  116 116 UR  2  339.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262154 KAUSHIK  KANDAR Male No  117 117 UR  6  339.00  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067485 DISHANI  DUTTA Female No  118 118 UR  8  338.00  6771.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143885 SANGITA  HALDER Female No  119  26 119 SC  5  338.00  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522490 SOFIYAN  SHAHID Male No  120 120 UR  5  335.00  6993.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002079717 SHIV KUMAR Male No  121 121 UR  22  334.00  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322356 ANTARA  SEN Female No  122 122 UR  1  333.00  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794138 AGNIRUP  BHATTACHARYA Male No  123 123 UR  9  332.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014092 ANIKET  DAS Male No  124 124 UR  5  331.00  6891.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001196942 KOMAL KUMARI THAKUR Female No  125 125 UR  10  331.00  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325742 MD  EJAZ Male No  126 126 UR  12  331.00  6116.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795347 PRITI  SHAW Female No  127 127 UR  9  329.00  7059.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724203 APARNA  GHOSH Female No  128 128 UR  14  328.00  6746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000267151 SAIMA  PARVEEN Female No  129 129 UR  5  328.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287886 SOHINI  BISWAS Female No  130 130 UR  5  327.00  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103818 TIA  BARUA Female No  131  2 131 ST  8  325.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000687825 ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA Male No  132 132 UR  5  325.00  6759.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209356 TIYASA  DAS Female No  133 133 UR  1  324.00  7004.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409301 CHIRANTAN  GHOSH Male No  134 134 UR  8  324.00  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457693 SOUMYA  KARMAKAR Male No  135  4 135 OBC-B  12  324.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Gurudas College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:21.18

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002144191 RIKTA  DAS Female No  136 136 UR  6  324.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658942 BHASKAR  NASKAR Male No  137 137 UR  16  324.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964445 IPSITA  RANA Female No  138 138 UR  2  323.00  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523736 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  139  27 139 SC  5  321.00  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148836 SHREYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  140 140 UR  6  321.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309584 SAGAR  SAHA Male No  141 141 UR  6  319.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239896 CHANDRIMA  DAS Female No  142 142 UR  11  319.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524949 RUPSA  DEY Female No  143 143 UR  1  318.00  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532802 SNIGDHA  SAHA Female No  144 144 UR  9  316.00  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179494 NANDINI  PANDIT Female No  145 145 UR  6  316.00  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316337 BISWAJIT  SARDAR Male No  146  28 146 SC  1  314.00  6159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987236 MOHAMMAD  ASIF Male No  147 147 UR  17  312.00  7202.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000265810 ADITY  GHOSH Female No  148 148 UR  4  312.00  7146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000061081 ARUNAVA  CHATTERJEE Male No  149 149 UR  2  312.00  6624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164909 PAYEL  SARKAR Female No  150 150 UR  2  311.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001783100 SHADAAB  ALAM Male No  151 151 UR  6  311.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121846 ASIFA  KHATUN Female No  152 152 UR  3  310.00  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000887317 ARPAN  ADHIKARY Male No  153 153 UR  6  309.00  6754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615131 DEBAYAN  DAS Male No  154 154 UR  14  308.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339576 SONALI  DAS Female No  155 155 UR  17  308.00  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234392 FAIZAN  ALAM Male No  156 156 UR  3  307.00  7193.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260451 SUBHAJIT  BISWAS Male No  157  29 157 SC  14  306.00  6770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063704 SUMIT  DEY Male No  158 158 UR  16  305.00  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197598 BIJAY  SAHANI Male No  159 159 UR  3  304.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098416 RUBI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  160 160 UR  4  304.00  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262203 SURAJIT  DAS Male No  161 161 UR  9  304.00  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136517 NANDANI  MAHATO Female No  162 162 UR  4  301.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083712 AJIT KUMAR DAS Male No  163 163 UR  19  301.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782608 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  164 164 UR  5  301.00  6326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316208 MADOBATI  TUDU Female No  165 165 UR  2  300.00  7410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002404801 SAYANI  DUTTA Female No  166 166 UR  17  300.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091711 SUJIT  SARDAR Male No  167  30 167 SC  16  299.00  6893.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704872 RATNA  MONDAL Female No  168 168 UR  2  298.00  6365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275853 SANIARA  KHATUN Female No  169 169 UR  2  297.00  6815.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346239 SATYAM SHARMA 

SHARMA

Male No  170 170 UR  3  297.00  6358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088225 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR 

MAHATO

Male No  171 171 UR  22  296.00  6848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430387 SNEHA  PARVEEN Female No  172 172 UR  17  296.00  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997380 EKTA  GHOSH Female No  173 173 UR  3  295.00  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206442 NAMRITA  HALDER Female No  174  31 174 SC  3  295.00  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154812 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SAH Male No  175 175 UR  10  295.00  6418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001663 SANU  MODAK Male No  176 176 UR  2  294.00  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262126 ADITYA  SHAW Male No  177  5 177 OBC-B  19  292.00  7330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001933805 SAIQA  PARWEEN Female No  178 178 UR  5  292.00  6346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617009 RINKI  ADHIKARY Female No  179 179 UR  1  292.00  6260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001332921 UJJAL  MONDAL Male No  180  3 180 ST  7  290.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000458433 MOHONA  GHOSH Female No  181 181 UR  1  290.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870565 AVISHEK  BHAKTA Male No  182  32 182 SC  11  290.00  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583278 TANIA  SARDAR Female No  183  4 183 ST  2  290.00  6242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751407 PAROMITA  SARDAR Female No  184 184 UR  6  289.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303499 FAREEN  KHATOON Female No  185 185 UR  5  289.00  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689992 RASHID  HOSSAIN Male No  186 186 UR  11  286.00  7745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561773 KHUSHBU  KUMARI Female No  187 187 UR  7  285.00  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306135 ARIBA  AKRAM Female No  188 188 UR  3  285.00  6462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778538 SAHELI  DAS Female No  189 189 UR  2  284.00  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832602 JEET  DEY Male No  190 190 UR  12  283.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525254 BINA  MONDAL Female No  191 191 UR  3  282.00  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506539 RIYA  DAS Female No  192 192 UR  1  279.00  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325929 PARNA  DEY Male No  193 193 UR  16  278.00  6966.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876839 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  194  33 194 SC  9  278.00  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423689 AROHI  DEY Female No  195 195 UR  4  278.00  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001946094 ASHUTOSH  SHAW Male No  196 196 UR  10  278.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802820 RAKHI  NANGAL Female No  197 197 UR  4  278.00  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165873 MANIDEEPA  MITRA Female No  198 198 UR  2  277.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418292 SAROJIT KUMAR MALAKAR Male No  199  6 199 OBC-B  3  275.00  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618789 RAJIB  DAS Male No  200 200 UR  7  273.00  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483381 UDAY  MONDAL Male No  201 201 UR  3  272.00  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527316 MUDABBIR  SHADMAN Male No  202 202 UR  4  271.00  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003781 DEEP KUMAR MONDAL Male No  203 203 UR  2  269.00  6298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229079 RUPSA  SARDAR Female No  204 204 UR  10  268.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517422 AKASH  NASKAR Male No  205  34 205 SC  15  268.00  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699398 SUBHAM  BARUI Male No  206  35 206 SC  7  267.00  7405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001300716 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  207  36 207 SC  12  266.00  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266558 RANI  KAR Female No  208  37 208 SC  2  266.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646753 PUJA  DAS Female No  209  38 209 SC  6  266.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177185 MANTISA  BAKSHI Female No  210 210 UR  4  263.00  6840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000015810 MD DAWOOD WARSI Male No  211 211 UR  5  262.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105076 TUSHAR  PAIK Male No  212  39 212 SC  20  262.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393782 SURASHREE  BAIDYA Female No  213 213 UR  21  261.00  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123707 TWINKLE  CHAKRABORTY Female No  214 214 UR  19  259.00  7456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489301 SANCHITA  DEY Female No  215 215 UR  6  256.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013770 DIPANKAR  GHOSH Male No  216  7 216 OBC-B  4  255.00  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528181 MD  ATHAR Male No  217 217 UR  3  254.00  6964.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113475 NIHARIKA  RAJBANSHI Female No  218  40 218 SC  8  251.00  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492750 DEBRAJ  SARDAR Male No  219  41 219 SC  1  245.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525313 ANISA  MONDAL Female No  220  42 220 SC  2  243.00  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307642 SANCHAYEETA  DAS Female No  221  43 221 SC  1  241.00  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233172 JISHU  MONDAL Male No  222  44 222 SC  1  240.00  7657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653754 SUVAM  MAJHI Male No  223  45 223 SC  1  239.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436189 UDIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  224  46 224 SC  11  237.00  7222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017502 ANJALI  DAS Female No  225  47 225 SC  2  237.00  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000422861 SOUMEN  MONDAL Male No  226  48 226 SC  6  237.00  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625937 GOPAL  MISTRY Male No  227  49 227 SC  3  217.00  6906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126370 BINIT  MONDAL Male No  228  50 228 SC  6  215.00  6389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604928 RITISA  BALI Female No  229  51 229 SC  3  193.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180296 PINKI  HELA Female No  230  52 230 SC  11  180.00  6990.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001311772 MD FARHAN AKHTAR Male No  9  1 1 OBC-A  10  465.00  7010.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141134 MONIRA  KHATOON Female No  12  2 2 OBC-A  7  457.00  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555355 AMAIFA  PARVEEN Female No  103  3 3 OBC-A  9  346.00  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001810837 SAYAN  AHMED Male No  105  4 4 OBC-A  8  345.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001771316 SAYONI  GHOSH Female No  14  1 1 OBC-B  12  456.00  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022533 ARNOBH  GHOSH Male Yes  30  2 2 OBC-B  11  417.00  7078.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291952 RUPSA  SANTRA Female No  77  3 3 OBC-B  6  371.00  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457693 SOUMYA  KARMAKAR Male No  135  4 4 OBC-B  12  324.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262126 ADITYA  SHAW Male No  177  5 5 OBC-B  19  292.00  7330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418292 SAROJIT KUMAR MALAKAR Male No  199  6 6 OBC-B  3  275.00  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013770 DIPANKAR  GHOSH Male No  216  7 7 OBC-B  4  255.00  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000222164 RUPA  SAMADDER Female No  3  1 1 SC  11  470.00  6506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232818 TITHI  DAS Female No  8  2 2 SC  8  466.00  6340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123496 SHILPA  PRODHAN Female No  10  3 3 SC  20  464.00  7539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583140 SWEETY KUMARI DAS Female No  11  4 4 SC  7  459.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968624 SUVANKAR  DAS Male No  15  5 5 SC  15  455.00  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565439 SUBHANKAR  MONDAL Male No  18  6 6 SC  6  444.00  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540023 SOUMYADIP  BISWAS Male No  21  7 7 SC  9  439.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737472 SHREYA  NASKAR Female No  27  8 8 SC  3  424.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288794 SUSMITA  MAKHAL Female No  37  9 9 SC  7  409.00  6448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167457 DISHA  DAS Female No  40  10 10 SC  11  402.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315410 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  42  11 11 SC  19  401.00  7009.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372843 BIJOY  DAS Male No  45  12 12 SC  9  399.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248148 NEHA  BAIN Female No  57  13 13 SC  11  389.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239085 ANKANA  DAS Female No  62  14 14 SC  4  386.00  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131556 BARSHA  MONDAL Female No  66  15 15 SC  5  381.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001820045 AMALESH  MANDAL Male No  67  16 16 SC  1  379.00  7751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763519 JYOTI RANJAN ROY Male No  71  17 17 SC  3  374.00  7103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191580 PRATIM  MONDAL Male No  76  18 18 SC  17  372.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544444 DIP  MONDAL Male No  78  19 19 SC  5  371.00  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055762 SANJOY  KARATI Male No  81  20 20 SC  2  369.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241606 RANIK  MONDAL Male No  87  21 21 SC  8  363.00  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493432 RUPA  MONDAL Female No  92  22 22 SC  5  359.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803597 JOYITA  MONDAL Female No  97  23 23 SC  7  351.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307803 SOUMYADEB  SARKAR Male No  111  24 24 SC  9  342.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943938 MANOJ  KHAMARU Male No  112  25 25 SC  3  341.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143885 SANGITA  HALDER Female No  119  26 26 SC  5  338.00  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523736 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  139  27 27 SC  5  321.00  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316337 BISWAJIT  SARDAR Male No  146  28 28 SC  1  314.00  6159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260451 SUBHAJIT  BISWAS Male No  157  29 29 SC  14  306.00  6770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091711 SUJIT  SARDAR Male No  167  30 30 SC  16  299.00  6893.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002206442 NAMRITA  HALDER Female No  174  31 31 SC  3  295.00  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870565 AVISHEK  BHAKTA Male No  182  32 32 SC  11  290.00  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876839 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  194  33 33 SC  9  278.00  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517422 AKASH  NASKAR Male No  205  34 34 SC  15  268.00  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699398 SUBHAM  BARUI Male No  206  35 35 SC  7  267.00  7405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001300716 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  207  36 36 SC  12  266.00  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266558 RANI  KAR Female No  208  37 37 SC  2  266.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646753 PUJA  DAS Female No  209  38 38 SC  6  266.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105076 TUSHAR  PAIK Male No  212  39 39 SC  20  262.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113475 NIHARIKA  RAJBANSHI Female No  218  40 40 SC  8  251.00  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492750 DEBRAJ  SARDAR Male No  219  41 41 SC  1  245.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525313 ANISA  MONDAL Female No  220  42 42 SC  2  243.00  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307642 SANCHAYEETA  DAS Female No  221  43 43 SC  1  241.00  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233172 JISHU  MONDAL Male No  222  44 44 SC  1  240.00  7657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653754 SUVAM  MAJHI Male No  223  45 45 SC  1  239.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Gurudas College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:21.18

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000436189 UDIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  224  46 46 SC  11  237.00  7222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017502 ANJALI  DAS Female No  225  47 47 SC  2  237.00  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422861 SOUMEN  MONDAL Male No  226  48 48 SC  6  237.00  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625937 GOPAL  MISTRY Male No  227  49 49 SC  3  217.00  6906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126370 BINIT  MONDAL Male No  228  50 50 SC  6  215.00  6389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604928 RITISA  BALI Female No  229  51 51 SC  3  193.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180296 PINKI  HELA Female No  230  52 52 SC  11  180.00  6990.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Gurudas College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:21.18

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001497994 KRISH  GOND Male No  83  1 1 ST  3  366.00  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103818 TIA  BARUA Female No  131  2 2 ST  8  325.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001332921 UJJAL  MONDAL Male No  180  3 3 ST  7  290.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583278 TANIA  SARDAR Female No  183  4 4 ST  2  290.00  6242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


